



Pursuant to A.R.S. § 38-431.02, notice is hereby given to the members of Complete Streets Coordinating Council and to the general public that the Complete Streets Coordinating Council will hold the following virtual meeting, which will be open to the public:

City of Tucson Complete Streets Coordinating Council Project Development Subcommittee February 20, 2024 5:30 P.M.

Microsoft Teams

Join the meeting now

Meeting ID: 264 240 509 923

Passcode: 3wrwW9

MEETING NOTICE

A subcommittee of the City of Tucson Complete Streets Coordinating Council will conduct an "Action" meeting on Tuesday, February 20, 2024, starting at 5:30 p.m.

ACTION AGENDA

(Action can be taken on any agenda item.)

- 1. Call to Order and Introductions
- Discussion of the Complete Streets Coordinating Council Project Review Process
- 3. Adjournment